HD2903T…
HD29V3T…
HD2937T…
HD29V37T…
HD29371T…
HD29V371T…
PG16.12
AS-24

ed
AS-27
HD2903T… and HD29V3T… ORDERING CODES
HD2903T…: Active transmitter for measuring air speed in ducts, 4…20mA output.
connected to the  electronics through a cable. Air speed range 0.05…1m/s -
0.1…2m/s  - 0.20…10m/s - 0.20…20m/s selected by jumper. Power supply
16...40Vdc or 12…24Vac. Air probe operating temperature -10…+
HD29V3T…: Active transmitter for measuring air speed in ducts, 0…10Vdc out-
-
with probe connected to the  electronics through a cable. Air speed range
0.05…1m/s - 0.1…2m/s - 0.20…10m/s - 0.20…20m/s selected by jump-
er. Power supply 16...40Vdc or 12…24Vac. Air probe operating temperature
HD2937T… and HD29V37T… ORDERING CODES
HD2937T…: Active transmitter for measuring air speed and temperature in
unit HD2937TO…version with probe joined to the electronics enclosure,
-
ble. Air speed range 0.05…1m/s - 0.1…2m/s - 0.20…10m/s - 0.20…20m/s
HD29V37T…: Active transmitter for measuring air speed and temperature in
unit HD29V37TO…version  with probe joined to the electronics enclosure,
-
ble. Air speed range 0.05…1m/s - 0.1…2m/s - 0.20…10m/s - 0.20…20m/s
16...40Vdc or 12…24Vac. Air probe operating temperature -10…
HD29371T… and HD29V371T… ORDERING CODES
HD29371T…: Active transmitter for measuring air speed, temperature and
-
eter 14mm, compact unit HD29371TO version… with probe joined to the
electronics through a cable. Air speed range 0.05…1m/s - 0.1…2m/s
- 0.20…10m/s - 0.20…20m/s selected by jumper, fixed temperature
HD29V371T…: Active transmitter for measuring  air speed, temperature and
-
eter 14mm, compact unit HD29V371TO…version with probe joined to the
electronics through a cable. Air speed range 0.05…1m/s - 0.1…2m/s -
0.20…10m/s - 0.20…20m/s selected by jumper, fixed temperature range
or 12…24Vac. Air probe operating temperature -10…
Probe dimensions: